FY 2012 Ohio Third Frontier Pre-Seed Fund Capitalization Program
Letters of Intent Received

LEAD APPLICANT COLLABORATORS PROJECT TITLE PROJECT LEAD S AINES

Impact Angel Fund, LLC
clo Stark Development Board
116 Cleveland Avenue NW

JumpStart
Innovation Forward, LLC
Stark Development Board

Mark Butterworth
(614) 581-0424
mark@innovation4award.com

REQUESTED

12-500 Canton, OH 44702 Stark State College Impact Angel Fund, LLC $1,000,000
Braintree
Tuscarawas Port Authority
Cleveland Clinic N/A Chris Coburn
9500 Euclid Avenue ) B (216) 445-4008
- Ohio Bio Validation Fund V 3,000,000
i Cleveland, OH 44195 coburnc@ccf.org <
Queen City Angels Members of Queen City Angels John Habbert
6393 Grand Vista Avenue . . " (513) 731-8137
12-502 Cincinnati, OH 45213 Members of Health Foundation of Greater Cincinnali QCA First Fund IV habbert@qcafirstfund.com $3,000,000
Members of Tri-State Growth Fund
Millstream Angel Club N/A Ed Hartman
1995 Tiffin Avenue q 419-348-0340
12-50: . Millstream Angel Club .
03 Suite 312 Y Ehartman@MillstreamAngelClub.com
Findlay, OH 45840
Development Projects, Inc. Individual Angel Accredited Investors Ray Hagerman
900 Kettering Tower Corporate Entities w/o Captive Venture Capital 937-222-4422
Dayton, OH 45423 Private Equity Firms rhagerman@daytonregion.com
Family Offices . .
- Dayton R Si 1t Fund Il
12-504 Private Family Foundations ayton Region Signature Fun $3,000,000
Colleges &Universities
Not for Profits
Ohio University and TechGROWTH Fund Woodland Venture Management Lynne Gellermann
Cutler Hall Ohio University Center for Entrepreneurship 740-597-1722
Athens, OH 45701 Ohio University College of Business gellermann@techgrowthohio.com
12-505 Ohio University Voinovich School TechGROWTH Fund Pre-Seed il $1,875,000
Ohio University Innovation Center
Ohio University Edison Biotechnology Institute
Ohio University Technology Transfer Office
University Hospitals Case Medical Center Case Western Reserve University Stephen Behm
11100 Euclid Avenue 216-844-5576
12-506 Cleveland, OH 44106 University Hospitals Early Stage Investment Fund stephen.behm@UHHospitals.org $1,000,000
Dominion University Innovation Fund I,LP. The Ohio State University (Technology Brandon Lloyd
1524 N. High Street Commercialization & Knowledge Transfer) 9 a " 801-361-9039
o Ohio University Tech Seed Fund - 3,000,000
R Columbus, OH 43201 vy blloyd@dominion.com <
Akron Development Corporation Austen Biolnnovation Institute of Akron Robert Y. Bowman
166 S . High Street City of Akron 330-375-2133
Akron, OH 44308 Summit County rbowman@akronohio.gov
Greater Akron Chamber
12-508 University of Akron Research Foundation Akron Biomedical Early Seed Fund ( ABES Fund) $1,000,000
Akron Bio-Medical Corridor
NEOMED
North Coast Angels
Team NEO and GCIC
BioOhio Ohio Health Information Partnership Dr. Tony Dennis
1275 Kinnear Road 614-675-3686 ext. 1266
12-509 Columbus, OH 43212 Health Information Technology and Big Data Pre-Seed Fund tdennis@bioohio.com $2,500,000
Mahoning Valley Economic Development Corporation Youngstown Business Incubator Michael R. Conway
12-510 4319 Belmont Avenue Tech Belt Energy Innovation Center Mahoning Pre-Seed Fund 330-759-3668 $1,500,000

Youngstown, OH 44505

mike@mvedc.com
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Case Western Reserve University JumpStart Robert Miller
10900 Euclid Avenue LCCCIGLIDE 216-368-6269
12-511 Cleveland, OH 44106 Case Technology Ventures 2 rhm3@case.edu $3,000,000
TechColumbus N/A Chris Winslow
1275 Kinnear Road 614-484-5030
12-512 Columbus, OH 43212 Pre-Seed V cwinslow@techcolumbus.org $3,000,000
Medina County Economic Development Corporation ~ Kenneth R. Rosen LLC Bethany Dentler
12-513 144 North Broadway Street Medina County Entrprenarial Fund 330-722-9215 $1,500,000
Suite 202 bdentler@medinacounty.or
Medina OH 44256
Cincinnati USA Regional Chamber/Cincy Tech Corporations Robert Coy, Jr,
30 West 3rd Street Foundations 513-263-2721
6th Floor Research Institutions bcoy@cincytechusa.com
12-514 Cincinnati, OH 45202-3559 Individual Investors Cincy/Tech Fund Il $3,000,000
Venture Capital Funds
Providers of Entrepreneurial Services
Northeast Ohio Student Venture Fund The University of Akron George R. Newkome
12.515 179 University Avenue University of Akron Research Foundation Northeast Ohio Student Venture Fund 330-972-7840 $500,000
Suite 312 newkome@uakron.edu
Akron, OH 44325
Ohio TechAngel Fund IV,LLC N/A Tim Haynes
1275 Kinnear Road 614-340-1698
12516 Columbus, OH 43212 Ohio Tech Angel Fund IV thaynes@techcolumbus.org $3,000,000
BioMotiv JumpStart Achilles Demetrious,MD.,Ph.D.
12-517 LT BioEnterprise BioMotiv Pre- Seed Therapeutic Development Fund BSTHRRER . $3,000,000
Suite 100 achilles.demetriou@uhhospitals.org
Cleveland, Oh 44106
Runaway Bay Ventures N/A Benjamin Trumball
300 Madison Avenue 419-345-7688
12-518 Suite 1525 Runaway Bay Angel Fund ben@runawaybayventures.com $2,000,000
Toledo, OH 43604
NCAF Parallel Fund I, LLC Jump Start Todd Federman
5875 Landerbrook Drive BioEnterprise 216-262-0478
Suite 300 University of Akron Research Foundation todd.federman@northcoastangelfund.com
Mayfield Heights, OH 44124 Akron Regional Angels
TechColumbus
Ohio TechAngels
Queen City Angels
Core Network
12-519 Milstieam Angel lun NCAF Parallel Fund | $3,000,000
Akron Business Bioinvestments Fund
Early Stage Partners
Glengary Ventures
Fletcher-Spaght Ventures
LaunchHouse
BlzdomU
CincyTech
Cleveland Clinic
Case Technology Ventures
Lorain County Community Foundation Lorain County Community College Tracy A. Green
1005 Abbe Road North GLIDE 440-366-4039
12-520 Elyria, OH 44035 The University of Akron Northeast Ohio Innovation Fund tagreen@Ilorainccc.edu $3,000,000
The University of Akron Research Foundation
The Med- Innovation Fund University of Toledo Mary Jo Waldock
2600 Dorr Street ProMedica Health System 419-530-6163
12521 Toledo, OH 43606 The Med- Innovation Fund MaryJo.Waldock@Utoledo.edu $2,000,000
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Alta Group
1524 N. High Street
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COLLABORATORS

The Ohio State University

PROJECT TITLE

PROJECT LEAD

Spencer Patterson
614-292-7945

OTF FUNDS
REQUESTED

12622 Columbus, OH 43201 Redspan spencer@altaventures.com $3,000,000
A fund cc ised of C ork Mi N/A Toledo Angel Fund Benjamin Trumball
300 Madison Ave 419-697-9696
! A 2,000,000
a2z Suite 1525 info@core-network.org &
Toledo, OH 43604
Euclid Ventures LLC BioEnterprise Lynn-Ann Gries
6701 Carnegie Avenue Buckeye Venture Partners 216-363-3400
Suite 100 Primus Capital " lynn-ann.gries@jumpstartinc.or:
12-524 Cleveland, OH 44103 Euclid Venture LLC $3,000,000
Bizdom U Fund QuickenLoans Family Companies Daniel Luketic
250 W. Huron JumpStart " T 216-586-8985
- Bizdom U Cleveland Fund: Pre- Seed Capitalization Program N N . 3,000,000
25 2nd Floor North Coast Angel Fund A & DanielLuketic@bizdom.com ¢
Cleveland, OH 44113 LaunchHouse
JumpsStart Inc. BioEnterprise Ray Leach
6701 Carnegie Avenue KeyBank Foundation 216-363-3400
Suite 100 Key Corp ray.leach@jumpstartinc.org
12-526 Cleveland, OH 44103 JS Fund 1 JumpStart Evergreen Continuation Proposal 2012 $3,000,000
Burton D Morgan Foundation
Barberton Community Development Organization
The Fund for Our Economic Future
The Cleveland Foundation
Emerging Marketing Fund, LLC BioEnterprise Darrin Redus
6701 Carnegie Avenue Buckeye Venture Partners 216-363-3400
Suite 100 Cincinnati USA Regional Chamber darrin.redus@jumpstartinc.or
Cleveland, OH 44103 Consortium of African American Organizations
Enterprise Cleveland Northeast Ohio Hispanic Chamber of
Commerce
12-527 Emerging Market Fund (EMF) 2012 $3,000,000

Northern Ohio Minority Supplier Development Council (NOMSDC)

Ohio Legislative Black Caucus

PNC Bank

The Presidents’ Council

The Urban League of Greater Cleveland

OTF Funds

Requested:

$64,875,000




